

Thank you for banking with POSB. We hope you'll find banking with us fast, easy and convenient.

With our wide range of banking products and services, we can meet all your financial needs, whatever they may be, wherever you are.

For more information, please visit www.posb.com.sg or any of our branches. Or, you may reach us at the following hotlines:

For enquiries:-

1800 339 6666 (Singapore) or (65) 6 339 6666 (overseas)

To report loss of your ATM card:-

1800 339 6963 (Singapore) or (65) 6 339 6963 (overseas)

Deposit Insurance Scheme

Singapore dollar deposits of non bank depositors and monies and deposits denominated in Singapore dollars under the Supplementary Retirement Scheme are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation, for up to S\$75,000 in aggregate per depositor per Scheme member by law. Foreign currency deposits, dual currency investments, structured deposits and other investment products are not insured.

ACCOUNT DETAILS

A/C No : 133-03150-2 (LO Type: Joint-Alternate)
LEE KAH WEI
Name : LO EN FOI JESSIE
S0571625Z
NRIC No : S0916940G



200121	IBG	100.00		****179,003.25	210HAJT
280121	ST		29.52	****178,973.73	210HAJT
290121	ITR		9,000.00	****169,973.73	210HAJT
300121	ATF		2.00	****169,971.73	210HAJT
010221	ITR		91.00	****169,880.73	210HAJT
010221	ITR		91.00	****169,789.73	210HAJT
020221	ICT		835.00	****168,954.73	210HAJT
030221	PS		102.60	****168,852.13	210HAJT
050221	PTX		79.33	****168,772.80	210HAJT
080221	CDP	800.00		****169,572.80	210HAJT
080221	CDP	1,600.00		****171,172.80	210HAJT

090221	MNS		6,801.60	****164,371.20	210HAJT
170221	CPF		120.00	****164,251.20	210HAJT
180221	IBG	100.00		****164,351.20	210HAJT
240221	CON	0.00		****164,351.20	027HAJT